

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1325/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 17/06/2006 in CRLP No. 2581/2001
& Crl.Petition No. 1976/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT
BANGALORE)

PRAMILA SHIVAJI MEHERWADE & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

INVESTOR SERVICE CENTER ITC LTD.
(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 10/12/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIRFor Petitioner(s) Mr. S.N. Bhat, Adv.
Mr. N.P.S. Panwar, Adv.
Mr. D.P. Chaturvedi, Adv.For Respondent(s) Ms. Jasleen K Oberoi, Adv.
Mr. C.K. bhushan, Adv.
for M/S. Dua Associates, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

All respondents are not served.

The Registry to place the matter after Christmas vacation.

Meanwhile, there will be stay of further proceedings in
criminal case.[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master