

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 2294 OF 2011

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

PRAMILA SHIVAJI MEHERWADE & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

INVESTOR SERVICE CENTER ITC LTD.
(With appln(s) for stay)

Respondent(s)

Date: 30/10/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vaibhav Joshi, Adv.
M/S. Dua Associates,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Despite reasonable opportunity, the learned counsel for the parties have failed to file additional documents on record.

No further steps required.

Registry to process the matter for listing before the Hon'ble Court, as per rules.

		(M.A. SAYEED)
		REGISTRAR